19. Donau - Kegelwanderpokalturnier des LGKS 1938
am 2. Oktober 2021 in Linz, Hotel Kremstalerhof
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Name

Kermautz Stefan
Enzinger Franz
Bajic lvan
Standhartinger Alois
Marolt Robert

Vala Walter

Preda Bogdan

Waltl Gerhard
Angerer Mario
Grunanger Werner
Asgharzadeh Farzad Ali
Kéblinger Josef
Anufiiev Oleh
Kermautz Rosmarie
Marolt Milan

Oberroithmair Dennis

Verein

GSZ Graz
GTSV Salzburg
LGKS 1938
LGKS 1938
GSC Linz
GTSV Salzburg
LGKS 1938
GTSV Salzburg
GSC Linz
LGKS 1938
GSZ Graz
GSC Linz
GTSV Salzburg
GSZ Graz
GSC Linz

GSZ Graz

Volle

381
392
342
377
339
343
335
341
350
357
339
343
326
319
337
329

Abr.

217
163
210
152
182
161
168
160
149
140
156
141
149
148
111
118

Gesamt

598
555
552
529
521
504
503
501
499
497
495
484
475
467
448
447
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